e ler CROSS du MONT-BLANC du ler juillet 1979
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Dossard

117
23
31
29
22

120

304

286
32

260

261

288

58

292

263
74

13 &

64
33
62
316
63
238
207
76
37
73
97
86
122

NCM PRENOM

SOLER Etéphan
CACCIATORE Sylvain
HARRISSON Robert
TRAMONTI Colombo
FISCHER Daniel
SPULER Toni

IVRET Daniel
DUFOUR Pierre

TEMPERTON John

LENTA Jean Michel
LENTA André

WIEDL FErich
GEOURGEOU André
ZEHFUS Dominique
BETSCHART Joseph
JULIEN Gilbert
MORO Serge

JEANNE Jean Pierre
BRUCEEZ Pierrot
EICHHOLZER Pcter
GUICHOLLET PBernard
MAUGER Michel
LANGE Gilbert
PERRET Henri
GADIOLET Jean
ROUSSEL Christian
DJEZZAR Hamedt
DEVILLIERS Guy
SIMOND Gilbert
GAY Raymend

Club

Savognigne 8§
Alx les Bains
Angleterre
Esrtleld

Brugg - &
Oberehrendingen
Aix les Bains
S.E. Chalon I
Angleterre
Faucigny
Faucigny

Domat. EMS S
E.H. M.

Genéve 8

S5.P. Locarnése
ASPTT Grenoble
Gap

NACP Verneuil
Martigny S
Gumligen

Aix les Bains
Faverges
Troistanents S
CAMN Lyon

SPAC

Faucigny

ASPTT Grenoble
ASPTT Grenoble
Chamonix

SFG St Maurice

(o)

(o3

Temps

1.51.00.56
1.52.48.89
1.54.25.40
1.55.39.10
1.58.45.80
1.59.35,40
2.00.51.,40
2.01.57.10
2.02.10.40
2,02.17.70
2.02.41.90
2,03.00.50
2.03.42.20
2,04.30.40
2.05.00.00
2.05.46.70
2.07.17.30
2+ 110970
2.11.20.90
2.11.24,20
2.14.01.50
2.14.19.20
2.14.36.40
2.14.49.20
2.15.07.00
2.15.09%.30
2.15,22.60
2.16.06.90
2.16.42.20
2,17.14.60
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Clas.

31
32
33
34
35

36

40
41
42
43

bt

46
47
48

49

60
61

62

DOS.
121
75
55
114
88
40
57
20
276
298
242
49
182
89
175
150
259
79
41
148
245
287

312

330
267
174
282

332

129
196

168

NOM Prenom
AVANTHAY Philippe
BERTOLINI Danilo
RIVERRAND Marc
BERNARD Jacques
MORENS Serge
BESSARD Armel
BLANC Patrick
PEAN Joel

MASSA Albert
BERLIE Jacques
CROSET Bruno
LAUBSCEER André
SAMATLLE J.
BERGOUGNOUX Michel
VIVET Jo

THEVENET Christian

CLARET-TOURNIER Daniel

JACQUEMOT Pierre
DUC Jacky

DUMONT Bruno

BOURNONVILLE Jean Marc

FOLLICE Diego
CIER André

CIER Pierre
BOULESOL Rabah
DELAUPE André
GUIPPONI Aldo
MARCHANT Philippe
PERSOMNT Angel

AUBERT Patrick

PHILIPPE JANON Chris.

ULLIEL Raymond

PETER Richard

Club
Champéry S
it

EEM

Pernes 1

EA Chambéry
Faucigny

ERM

CO Ecqueuilly

Belgique
Spiridon
LOU

Genéve S

EA Chambary
Annecy

La Clusaz
Chamonix
SPAC
Faucigny
Annecy
Bellegarde
SE Chalan I
Abondance
Abondance

Pont Royan

CA Tronchois

Montmélian
Engin

Mont

Villefontaine

Annecy

Rlateau Assy

Temps
2.17.14.60
2.17.54.50
2.18.06.70
2.18.32.90
2.18.37.40
2.18.46.00
2.18.48.10
2.19.40.70
2..20,00.80
2.20.12.10
2.20.31.20
2.21.12.50
2.21,40,50
2,21.56.90
2.22.16.00
2.23.04.80
2.23.31.30
2.24.09,50
2.24.,20.00
2.24.33.40
2.24.40.40
2.24.44.,20
2.25.15.20
2.25.94,90
2.26.07.70
2.26.07.70
2.26.20.10
2.26.,30.40
2.27.03.60
2.27.28,40
2.27.43.30
2,27.44.80

2.28.12.90

D

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38

39
40
41
42
43

b4

45
46
47

48

49
50
51

52

Vi

V2
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64

65
66
67
68
€9
70
al
72
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
el
32
63
24
85
86

89
90
o

99
a3
94
95
96
97
98
99

ex

306
215
113

130
219
50

Lap ]

GUIGNARD Andre

ERUGIRARD Jean Paul
PEROLINI Frangois
YLLAGNIER Vernard
MULTIN Gérard

JOUD Pierre

CAUL TFUTTY Michel
FOUTAINE Jean
BERGAMELLI Hervé
YVARS Jean Pierre
SPAGNOLO Mario
ECOEUR Henri
DUFFOUR J. Frangois
TCHIALT Abdel Krim
DIRNE Permnard
PINEL Robert
RICCAORDO Ferrero
GUYON Jean Claude
MEDER Patrick
PUPPATD Serge
CHOZFTER J Paul
PERILLAT Michel
DEVOUASSOUX Guy

REVEY .ROBERT
BRULIER MYichel
LAVASTRE Ceorges
RAVANEL Jean Marc
STERCITT Willy
MAZAS Jean
ERISCI'OUX Pierre
ZAJAC Pierre Louis
PEPIN Guy
CABIREAU Pierre
DOLO liichel

CUAZ Michel

Faucigny

Paris

Aix les Bains

Chamonix

Annemasse

ASPTT Grenoble

SPAC
Spiridon
EPAC

Grenoble

Stella Alpina I

Thonex 3
Thonon
Lyon
Lpinouze

Pont Royan

Stella Alpina I

Eesancgon
Neufchatel
CAGE
Eesancon

Bonneville

Motte EServolex

Sierre §

Chambéry

Fabére Lullin

Chamonix
Genéve
Chambéry
Chamonix
B BERASE
Chamoux
St Jorioz
EHM

Vernier

2.20.26.20

2.28.36.60
2.28.43,20
2.28.54.,70
2,29.02.00
2.29.05.20
+29.24.60
2.29.36.07
2.30,07.70
2.30.18.70
2.30.37.70
2.30.42.10
2.31.40.10
2.31.40.10
2.31.46.00
2.31.52.20
2,31.51.60
2:32.,09.40
2,12+21.60
2.32.30.30
2+32,33.50
2052:57,90
29334 1350
2.34.33.00
2.34.36.70
2:34.45.70
2.36.54.40
2.36.04.40
2.36.34.40
2.36.42.80
2:37.19.90
2.37.29.60
2.37.43.490
2+37.47.80
2.37.49.90
2.38.,08.00
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100
101

102
103
104
105
106
107
106
109
110
i11
1512
113
114
1815
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
12¢
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
129
140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
143
149
150
151

152
153
154
155
156
1857
158
159
160

27
233
95
162
45
158
173
287
170
269

15
264

68

34
389
289
207
102
176
220
123

94
140

84

60
244
273
133
324
115

96

39
329
229
326

70
296

81
172

I
308
132
23
278
307
201

30
300
283
251
202
325

340
164
301
145
327
191

72
287

PENA Georges
FIORETTA Richard
BIDAULT Fervé
DORDAI Michel
LEVY Michel

PELTIE Philippe
HUGON Dominique
ROUILLER Stéphane
JAGLE Jean Marc
RUPB Jean Claude
POHSARD Jean Marie
BOURDOENAY Jacques
RAVANEL Pierre
PASTORE Michel
SCHWAGER Gary
FEDRIGO Lino
MOUTON Charly
METTAN Gilbert
ARMENGOL Albert
HOUTON Ludovic
COSTA GErard
DELEYSIN Gérald
BOURGEOIC Denis
COMMERES Claude
DOISHE Michel
FTUNFSCEILLING Gilles
ISNARD Noel

FLAO DRaniel
CPFARDON Yves
ARMNAUDET Jean Pierre
FOURRIER Maurice
POROT Patrick
LANGUTE Roland

. BENDILI MNicclas

GAMBARELLY Joseph
FUSER Werner
MARQUIS Dominique
PONT Jean Claude .
CAUDUCHEAU Jean
MERINO Thierry
ERET FHubert
CHERIF Amar
BERTOLINI CGiovanni
KITTEL Arnaud
PERRET Régis
ROIRON Jean Pierre
DUBY iMichel
BOCUARD Georges
POCCOIT Marcel
BLANCHET Maurice
BALME Christian
JACQUIN Georges
JANTN Daniel
DENAYER ifichel
LANGLOIS Jean Gérard
VERDLEL Dominique
CLOTEAUX Remy
BOGEY Jean
MARLIER Luc
AVELINE Paul
BOUVIER Michel

C.A. Tronchois
Als 5t Marcellin
Vallorcine
CGlmar
Faucigny
Grenoble
Uartigny
Troistanents S
Ambérieu
C.A.Tronchois
Reignier
Lyon
Argentidre..
Chamonix
Geneve £
Martigny S
Tabére Lullin
Tour Peilz §

Annemasse
Faucigny
Lausanne
tloseroy
Marseille
Marseilla
Cluses
Ambarieu
Chamonix
Annecy
Fontaine
Faucigny
CAF Chamonix
ANSES B
CAF Chamonix
E A Chambéry
Geneve S
Chamonix
BSlerre 8
Sathonay
Faucigny
A S E

Die
EATME=R IR

C A Aiglon
ChiambZry
Sybens

SPAC
CAMN
Engin
R M Montceau
Ferney Voltaire
SUARRSE:
Faucigny
Aix les Bains
Eons
A SH

Annecy

Ax les Bains
5 R Entente
Chamonix
Le Tayet

ey

.4 27 40
«40.,32.10
2o 4O 37N 20
204054830
25 A 1820
2-[41 -27 0
2.41.48.60
243, 20,80
2.43.28.30
2,43.32,20
2.43.36.00
2843515 810
2.44.39.50
25 44shh .80
2.45.10.90
24515080
2.45.44.50
2.45.55.20
2.45.45.80
2.45,46.40
2.47.05.00
2.47.15.60
2.47.20.80
2.47.39.90
2.47.43.90
2.47.51.00
2.48.01.60
2.48.04.80
2,48,11.00
2.48.23,20
2.43.26.10
280843550
2.4%.59.10
T a9 13080
2.49.21.20
9°2&.10

2
2l 54 40

(¥}

10

I

15

€5}

B84
86
87

89

90
91
92
93
94

96

97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Ji I

113

114
S
116

117

118

119
120
121

122
123
124

Vi Vi2i v

11

12

1]

15



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

170 ~

171
172
173
174
175
176
1787
1738
178
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

88

39

g

90

91
192
193
194

195
196
1157
193
1199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
203
209
210

— 21

2102
21
214
214
216
217
218
214
220

221
222

ex

ex

142
257
263

71
305
280
230
317
107
335
299
321
225

47
258
279
3283
132
218
144
167
152

9]
294

99
187
128
179
206
199
252
266

19
313

54
195
178
109

65
28
334
284
143
155
92
66

46
302
135
228
274
311
310
315
254

56
247
246
333
21€

ANCELIN Jean
SARDINA José
GEANETTL Gérard
MICFAUD Jacly
CEAPLOY Joseph
WITERSYEIN René
GUILLEMARD Pierre
GARCIA Philippe
CALLU Michel

’EENDER Claude

STRIPOLI Janvier
FIWUTITLI Jean Charles
ANCEY Patrick
CURIACE Jean—Fierre
DAUMAS André

SEVIK Claude

LOKG Jean—-Claude
BOUJARD Pierre
CRETTON Alain
CUZEVARD Jean~Paul
OGIER Eerge
MIEVILLE Paul

GUTIHI Jean-tlarie
MOREZ Michel

AVALLE Jean—Pierre
MORAND Fierre~Alain
PERRAUD Daniel
PILLET Yvon
DESQUINEMARE Alain

JOUANCEICOT Jean~Marc

FERRY Jean-Louis

 HEERGER Robert

JULIEN Eernard
JAMDEL Alain
CALIMNIER Bernard
ROMAND MONNIER
DEMOND Robert
BORLOZ Andxré
LAURENT Annick
LAURENT Roger
AUDOUIN Jean-Pierre

Claude

6 BCA
Thonon AC
CA Tronchois
Annemasse

Lepin
Montreux
VILLE LA GRAND
Moirand
AJAJA.Lyon
dorena S
Grenoble
Corseaux
Vallorcine

I.E.C.GRENODLE
Spiridon
Collonges
Chamonix
Argentiere
Bourg en Bresse
Annemasse
Epiridon
US Phann
Grenoble
B
Argentiere

Martigny

Taris

B4

Veneux

Zurich

Essey

ANAS

EIM

chamonix
Oyannax

Chatillens

Motte Servolex

Motte Servolex

E.A.CHAMBFRY

BOURRACIAUD Jean-=ilichelC.8.7

GUYAZ Willy
CHABAUD CGilbert
PETRONE Jean
GUILLOUX Eric
SYLVESTRE Joal
COUiiE Edith
DUNAND Christian
MARCLAY PRernard
PURROLLAZ Michel
GENTET Bernard
DRUET Gilbert
GRATTARD Jacquesé&
GRATTARD Pascal
PROCT Michel
RICTARD Paul
DUTAMEL Guy
BAISST Eric
VULLIN Pe«l
FERRART Pierre
ROUX Régis

Genéve

Bourg en Eresse
Die

Thorens

Annecy

Paris

Faucigny

Moizin

Cluses

Les Possons

2.54.08,00
2:.54,11.50
2.54,1%2.90
2.54.58.50
2.55.24.30
2.55:30.10
55.32.80
5. 3; 00
3.52.80
“9 60
«22.10
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I 3? 60
2.13,60
02.17.00
3.02.20.40
3.02,51.80
3.02.58.30
3 03 07 70
50 QO
35 03 ]1
35035215 CO
3.03.87.70
35085511 440
3.04.05.90
3.04.08.40
3.04.09.00
3.04.32.10
3.04.34,50
3.04.38,10
3.04.56.90
3.0
Ja
3
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D250
5.45,60
5.48.40
3.06.16.00
3.06.50.80
3.07.31.80
3.09.34,30
3.10.00, 80

3.0

O C

Bourg St Maurice3.10.18.20

Oyonnax

Oyonnax

Bourg en Presce
Viuz en Sallaz
EHM

Chamonix
Chamonix

SPAC

Chambéry

2.10.46.80
3.10.46.30
3.10.53.30
3.11.15.40
3.11.49.70
3.11.49.70

825030108

3.12.10.00
3 12.23,90
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125

126
127

128

130

131
132
133
134

135
136
137
138
139

140

141
142

143
144
145

146
147

148
149

151
152
153
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55
156
156
158
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161
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278
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28C
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189
220
1557
21
200
217
53
180
271
277
127
169
231
190
271
210
16
i81
S0
6

165
309
111

9 5
L1 D

233
281
265
285
236

10
262
203

21
131
272
D5
335
319
166
204
213
341
188

< SR

184

185

69
314

206
149
248
249

61

112

FERCOC Gilbert
PAPINI Robert
DIELERY Pernard
COFTIN Jacques
ROUSSEAU Etienne
ROPERT Marguerite
SADTIR Alain
ZURCIER Willy
DESCRUY André
PENA Antoine
BORREL Menique
HILLE Didier
TINJOD Trangois
FOLRNER Jean—-Pierre
LAFCID Patrick
GUENIM Patrick
LAVY Pierre
MIEVILLE Pascal
BLANC Jean Paul
GUILLOT Menique
SIMOND Marie Joelle
BCURNET Francois
ANDALORO Renato
DINGLER Jean
ATMOZ Renéd
BRUCEEZ Annie

.AREE Henri

MERMOUX Alain
FOIRON Régine
ZUFFEREY Albert
ROUILLER Daniel
EPIIEY Viviane
SIBUET RIZET Jena Luc
PAYOT Gérard
JACOUIN Fenri
POMNCET Pierre
DUPOMD Andra
BARPAZAGHES Fannvy
RO Dominique
BIDAULT Philippe
FLETSCHUE Robert
GALLET Michel
DEVOUASSOUY Jean
FAIR Marino

WIGUET Madeliene
CUCVALIER Ginny
COCQUEBERT Fabrice
BEECOCAN Christian
BLOKDELLE Rruno
VAIDROLAIX Stéphane
FOURREAD Marie Thérése
SOCGUET Francis
FOOP Christian
GAUDARD Christiane
SIMOND Alphonse
PONT Christine
LALEVRE Jean
MORAND Henri

cluses
Chamonix
Albigny
Peyrins

€t Gervais
AS FONTAINE

Dy 6]
Genéve
Annemassc

C.A. Tronchois

Amberieu
Sallanches
Colmar
Megéve
Annecy

Arnecy Le Vieux

Spiriden

E A Chambéry
Villeneuve
Chamonix
Bons en Chab.
Genéve

Grenoble
Martigny
St Gervais
Servoz
Eybens
Spiridon

fierre

A8 Aix les E.
Fernet
uoA
Chamonix
Annecy
Megeve

ASB
Vallorcine
Annemasse
Ferney
Chamoniy
lLocarno
Suisse
Sallene
Die

Die

Crand Eornand
Chambéry
Faucigny
fontaine
CAT
Spiridon
Epiridon
Sierre
Chamonix
Argentiere

3.12,30.80
anl2, 47000
3.13.00.00
3.13.29.10
3.13.36.40
3.14,12.10
S ST 16)
3.14.48.50
3.15.50.80
3.16.06.80
3.16.50,80
Sl Balir o0
370650
3.18.05,30
3.18.16.10
3 SBRE 2.0
3.18.49.80
3.18.52.30
3.18.37.40
3.20.00.80
320010, 20
3.22.08.00
3.22.34.80
Fv2 2. 51590
B e S0 1)
B 2a 84100
802408020
3.24.15.90
By Bl L)
8860530
3.27.09.00
3.27.18.90
SRe et 2 )
FR280 44070
gl T 41820
A a0 1)
Sinails B0
Bl g ab 0
L0770
23505460
Gl ST o ket 7/D)
3.37.51.60
3l 38031550
3.40.0b.50
L4010
Jea0oe 1o
3410 22,70
AR 200
3.43.20.60
3.44.15.40
3.47.40.90
3.49,08.20
3.49.46.80
52 ¢ 26.80
3:52.26.90
3.54.15.60
Fubdniliz e 90
305582108 20
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163
164

165
166

167

168

169

170
21

171
22
172

173

174
23
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175
176
177
178

179
180
181
182

ex
25
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184
185

186

187
188

30
9
10
11
31
12
32
13
1k
35
11
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2G1 270
282 290
282 ‘oxr ]2
284 214
28 291
226 240
287 293
288 9
288 ex 104
290 337
291 328
~2872 212

FAIVRE Cyrille
GRILLET Jean Francois
JANTN Christian
RORERT ifaurice
PETOUD Daniel

GACA Patrice

GUENOT Michel
FURRER Yvette
FURRER Albert

RUB Patrick
LAHARES Jean Pierre
PELTIZON Epartaco

PAR EQUIPES

PHEMITER
T X
f.iv @ a o

e
X TEME

YAUCIGHY., .

TROTLTEME

CRENOBLE. »

» CACCIATORE Eylvain

IVRET Taniel
GUICHOLLET Bernard

LENTA Jean Michel
LENTA Andra
ROUSSEL Christian

JULIEL Gilbert
DJIEZZAR Ahmed
DEVILLIERS Guy

Argentiere

Lﬂfvr.f
Faucigny
Fontaine
Spiridon
CSL

Slierre
Sierre

CA Tronchois

Salene
Lullin

o tal ey

Total e

Totalting,

4,02.16.50
45055 52,00
4.05.52,00
4.07.55.50
4.,08.20.00
s S T0)
4.18,18.70
4,23,08.50
4.23.08.50
4.31.56.30
4.36.17.40
4.40.20.10

6.07.41.79

€.20.22.90

6.37.16.20

189
27
275 ax
190
191
16
29
192



